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200510 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank
Index
Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam

D_Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE

ABF
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mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178788

L1724-05

175010

170087

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

145

O guanxin

18714

O mei

=1
-

O yanggin

2005/9/12

10

1.357

2.02

1.22
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178788
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11724-052005091226301&photo=L0510172405.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175010
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170087
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

131
AA
MN

HL4

(HhaaDd)

Fortune

130

178789

O yafeng

18715

L0950-04

O jianing

167718

O jiaben

167713

2005/9/14

10

1.214
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178789
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10950-042005091464501&photo=L0510095004.jpg&farm=Hsien
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167718
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167713
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178790

L0950-05

167718

167713

1.98

1.15

130

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Hsien Chia

124

O jiyan

18716

O jianing

O jiaben

2005/9/14

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178790
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10950-052005091464501&photo=L0510095005.jpg&farm=Hsien
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167718
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167713
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178791

L1724-03

175010

10

1.201

2.02

1.2

128
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Hsien Chia

121

O dianfeng

18717

Omeiji

O yanggin

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178791
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11724-032005091226301&photo=L0510172403.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175010
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

170087

2005/9/12

10

1.222

2.09

1.27

143
AA
MN

HL4

(HhaaDd)

Fortune

107

178792

O heji

18718

L0127-09

O shihong

175627
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170087
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178792
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10127-092005091082001&photo=L0510012709.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175627
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

164630

178793

L1228-15

O jiaping

2005/9/10

14

1.071

2.01

1.19

142
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Chu Hsing

104

O hepu

18719

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164630
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178793
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11228-152005091135004&photo=L0510122815.jpg&farm=Huei
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

00 beichao

173933

O xinher

173944

2005/9/11

14

1.052

2.03

1.16

141
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Huei Huang

102

178794
O heshuo

18720
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173933
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173944
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178794
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

L0401-02

O hechang

169716

O angi

156046

2005/9/16
12

1.012

1.1

139
AA
NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Shun An

102

178796
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10401-022005091673401&photo=L0510040102.jpg&farm=Shun
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=169716
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=156046
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178796
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

00 hexuan

18722

L1180-03

O ruigiang

174311

0 shunxin

165632

2005/9/15

10

1.064

2.01

1.31

143
AA
NN

HL4

(HhaaDd)

Kao Chang
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11180-032005091563201&photo=L0510118003.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=174311
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165632
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

102

178795

O hexi

18721

L1723-02

s
-

arong

168581

O xinlin

174326

2005/9/10

11

1.065

2.08

1.2

143
AA
NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

Fortune
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178795
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11723-022005091026301&photo=L0510172302.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168581
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=174326
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

101

178797
O hebo

18723

L0601-08

0 boxun

174201

O jijing

167423

2005/9/14

1.095

2.07

1.39

150
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAd)

Shui Po
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178797
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10601-082005091473201&photo=L0510060108.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=174201
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167423
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178798

L0127-07

175627

164630

100

00 hegeng

18724

0 shihong

O jiaping

2005/9/10

14

1.013

1.17

145

NN

HL4

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178798
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10127-072005091082001&photo=L0510012707.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175627
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164630
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178799

L0409-10

176262

164109

(HHAADd)

Chu Hsing

100

00 hexie

18725

O jiayu

O panhui

2005/9/10
11

1.111

2.14

1.36

154

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178799
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10409-102005091073203&photo=L0510040910.jpg&farm=Wang
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=176262
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164109
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

NN
HL4

(HHAAdd)

Wang Chang

0
Number of boars off-tested: 23 Head
0
Average
O

1.059

2.06

1.27

200510 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

O

Rank
Index

Reg No.
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Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

156
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178778

L1228-05

173933

173944

O guangiang

0

0O beichao

O xinher

2005/9/11

14

1.377

1.96

1.09

116

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Huei Huang

O
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178778
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21228-052005091135004&photo=L0510122805.jpg&farm=Huei
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173933
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173944
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

106

178779

O yaying

O

L1723-13

T
-

arong

168581

O xinlin

174326

2005/9/10

11

1.104

2.12

1.16

131

AA

NN

HL4

(HhaaDd)

Fortune

O
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178779
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21723-132005091026301&photo=L0510172313.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168581
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=174326
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

95

178780

O jigian

O

L1724-11

O mei

=1
-

175010

O yanggin

170087

2005/9/12

10

1.026

2.16

1.09

133

AA

NN

HHE
(HHaadd)
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178780
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21724-112005091226301&photo=L0510172411.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175010
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170087
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

178781

L1180-11

174311

165632

Fortune

g

83

O dianxi

O

O ruigiang

O shunxin

2005/9/15

10

0.971

2.15

1.24

139

NN

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178781
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21180-112005091563201&photo=L0510118011.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=174311
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165632
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

LL2
(HhAADd)

Kao Chang

O

Number of Gilts off-tested: 4 Head

O

Average

O

1.119

2.10

1.15
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